AlG

Department

Client & Broker Engagement

Accident & Health

Business Package

Casualty / Liability

Financial Lines

| Cyber

| Management Liability

| Professional Indemnity

SME & Commercial Contacts | Tasmania

Name Title Contact Number Email

Mark Dorey General Manager, VIC/TAS/SA +61409 971 008 mark.dorey@aig.com
Jodie Konstantos National Strategic Partnership Manager +61 481909 958 jodie.konstantos@aig.com
Kathleen Warden Head of Client & Broker Engagement APAC +61 406 487 887 kathleen.warden@aig.com
Dean Longmuir Head of Corporate Accident & Health +61435656 717 dean.longmuir@aig.com

Scott Lindenberg

Senior Underwriter

+61 450 148 807

scott.lindenberg@aig.com

Jacqueline Stabelos Underwriter +61421 567 474 jacqueline.stabelos@aig.com
Underwriting Support 1300 242 784 option 2 =

Lam Nguyen Senior Underwriter +61 435546 931 lam.nguyen@aig.com

Dan Candido Senior Underwriter +61 401 105 851 dan.candido@aig.com

Catherine Mann

Senior Underwriter

+61403 817818

catherine.mann@aig.com

Sid Menon

Senior Underwriter

+61 479187907

sidharth.menon@aig.com

Ophelia Stabelos

Underwriter

+61 466 235 180

ophelia.stabelos@aig.com

Underwriting Support

1300 242 784 option 1

businesspack@aig.com

Olivia Chung Senior Underwriter +61 434 660 283 olivia.chung@aig.com

Anna Wallace Senior Underwriter +61 422 146 465 anna.wallacel@aig.com

John Bifera Underwriter +61468 528 719 john.bifera@aig.com

Philip Marks Underwriting Associate +61 481 060 669 philip.marks@aig.com
Underwriting Support 1300242 784 option 5 commercialfinanciallines@aig.com

Jessica Wehbeh

Underwriter

+61479192 392

jessica.wehbeh@aig.com

Victoria Kucherenko Underwriter +61481 271717 victoria.kucherenko@aig.com

Luke Logozzo Senior Underwriter +61 481470272 luke.logozzo@aig.com

Joseph Losurdo Underwriter +61481 457 799 joseph.losurdo@aig.com

Sneha Patil Underwriter +61 481483736 sneha.patill@aig.com

Evan Tuckwell Underwriter +61 466 529 904 evan.tuckwell@aig.com

Alex MacKinnon Practice Lead - Management Liability +61 481 066 060 alexander.mackinnon@aig.com
Underwriting Support 1300 242 784 option 3 commercialfinanciallines@aig.com
Claudia Petricevich Underwriter +61 466 954 731 claudia.petricevich@aig.com

JoAnne McCauley (Monday-Wednesday)

Senior Underwriter

+61 401 105 850

joanne.mccauley@aig.com

Nicholas Prasad

Senior Underwriter

+61 466 351 076

nicholas.prasad@aig.com

Christopher Fouras Underwriter +61422 141 403 christopher.fouras@aig.com

Rob Lee Underwriter +61 481 467 535 robert.lee@aig.com

Karen Moata Senior Underwriter +61 466 351 048 karen.moata@aig.com

Joe Vaccarella Senior Underwriter +61403 943 330 joe.vaccarella@aig.com

Juhi Chhillar Senior Underwriter +61435961 997 juhi.chhillar@aig.com

Stephen Rome Senior Underwriter +61 481 035478 stephen.rome@aig.com
Underwriting Support 1300 242 784 option 4 commercialfinanciallines@aig.com
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Department Name Title Contact Number Email

Tim Air Senior Underwriter +61 481272 742 timothy.air@aig.com
Marine Joel Mathew General Property & Warehouse Keepers Liability Underwriter +61 423896 470 joel.mathew@aig.com

Michael Albrecht Transact Cargo Underwriter +61 435960 862 michael.albrecht@aig.com

Business Package Claims 1300 030 886 commercialclaims@aig.com

Business Travel Claims +61 39522 4779 aubrokerclaims@aig.com
Claims Casualty Claims 1300 030 886 liabilityclaims@aig.com

Financial Lines Claims 1300 030 886 finclaims@aig.com

Marine Claims 1300 030 886 australia.marineclm@aig.com
Truding Platform Support Technical Enquiries 1300 242 784 option 6 transact@aig.com
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